
Bid Opening: Thursday, Dec. 18, 2008 at 2:30 PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Thursday, Dec. 11, 2008 at 10:30 AM
Project No: FM090203S/981240 

ESSB Communications Inside Wiring Bldgs 275, 276 277

1

2
3

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

A B C D E F G H I J K L M

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company  1/2 Full CD Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 1 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08
Builders Notebook 1 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08
Construction Bidboard, Inc 1 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 12/03/08 12/08/08
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08
Reed Construction Data 1 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 1 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 1 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 1 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08

CONTRACTORS
Caltek Communications 1 2910 S. Archibald Avenue #A536 Ontario CA 91761 909/229-4585 12/03/08 12/08/08
Blum & Sons Electric 1 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 12/04/08 12/08/08
Taft Electric 1 650 Alamo Pintado Road, Ste 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 General 12/04/08 12/08/08
iTech Solution 1 2838 Granite Creek Place San Jose CA 95127 408/832-8150 12/05/08 12/08/08
PCC Network Solutions 1 9340 Eton Avenue Chatsworth CA 91311 800/313-1911 818/407-1913 12/05/08 12/08/08
Advantel 1 2222 Trade Zone Blvd. San Jose CA 95131 408/435-5436 408/954-5159 12/05/08 12/08/08
Smith Electric Service 1 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 12/05/08 12/08/08
PacifiCom 1 330 N. Wood Road, Ste L Camarillo CA 93010 805/987-1351 805/987-1353 12/08/08 12/08/08
Vision Communications 1 1421 State Street, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-7670 805/963-7673 12/08/08 12/08/08
Tyco Electronics 1 5825 Noble Avenue Van Nuys CA 91411 818/510-2310 818/908-3331 12/08/08 12/09/08
Western Digicom 1 15138 Goldenwest Circle Westminster CA 92683 818/652-4421 818/548-4306 12/08/08 12/09/08
TTP 1 393 Enterprise Street San Marcos CA 92078 760/510-1323 760/510-8559 12/11/08 12/11/08
Spectrum Communications 1 226 No. Lincoln Avenue Corona CA 92882 951/371-0549 951/273-3114 12/11/08 12/11/08
HCI 1 3166 Horseless Carriage Drive Norco CA 92866 951/520-4200 951/520-4320 12/11/08 12/11/08
First Impulse 1 1835 Newport Blvd., Ste A109-442 Costa Mesa CA 92627 949/548-8585 949/548-8805 12/11/08 12/11/08
Advance Communications 1 8803 Swigert Court, Ste A Bakersfield CA 93311 661/664-0177 661/664-0277 12/11/08 12/11/08
Vector Resources, Inc 1 3530 Voyager Street Torrance CA 90503 310/436-1000 310/921-3224 12/12/08 12/12/08
Quintron Systems 1 2105 So. Blosser Road Santa Maria CA 93458 805/928-4343 805/928-5775 12/12/08 12/12/08
3D Datacom 1 2544 N. Renn Avenue Fresno CA 93727 559/291-6199 559/291-6173 12/12/08 12/12/08
High-Tech Electric 1 5888 E. Teague Avenue Clovis CA 93619 559/299-7152 559/299-3225 12/12/08 12/12/08
Digital Technologies, Inc 1 11050 Mission Park Dr., Ste 112 Rancho Cucamon CA 91730 909/563-8703 909/657-9153 12/12/08 12/12/08
Minco Construction 1 522 E. Ariline Way Gardena CA 90248 310/516-8100 310/516-7404 12/15/08 12/15/08
JKL - Compel 1 501-I South Reino Road #355 Newbury Park CA 91320 818/802-0757 12/15/08 12/15/08


